BADE

MEDITERRANEAN

HOUMOUS [IEm

Rich chickpea puree flavoured with garlic,
tahini and olive oil.

PINK SULTAN MEZZE (V)

Beetroot, mayonnaise, yoghurt, mint

CACIK (v)

Thick yoghurt mixed with cucumber, garlic, fresh mint and dill.

BABA GHANOUSH (V)

Smoked aubergine with yoghurt, tahini and
olive oil.

SAKSUKA

Mix of fried vegetables, primarily eggplants and potatoes, simmered in a
rich tomato sauce.

TABULE [(MED £7.50

Finely chopped parsley, crushed wheat, tomatoes, spring onion, lemon juice,
pomegranate sauce and olive oil.

STUFFED GRAPE LEAVES [ £6.00

Finely chopped Grape Leaves Stuffed with aromatic rice, fresh
Mediterranean herbs, and spices.
£15.00

MIXED COLD PLATTER

Houmus,Cacik, Tabule,Baba Ghanoush,Pink Sultan Mezze

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50
£7.50

£7.50

GREEK SALAD @

Tomatoes, cucumbers, onion,parslay, with feta cheese

£8.50

LENTIL SOUP

Lentil, onion, carrots, potatoes

£7.50

LAMB SHISH

Char-grilled lean tender lamb neck fillet on skewers

CHICKEN SHISH

Char-grilled lean chunks of chicken breast on skewers

ADANA KOFTE SHISH

Char-grilled lean tender minced lamb on skewers flavoured with red
chilli flakes

LAMB CHOPS

Seasaned and grilled lamb best and chops

VEGETABLE SHISH [z

Seasoned and char-grilled mix vegetables

BEYTI KEBAB

Lamb, char-grilled on a skewer and served wrapped in
lavash and topped with tomato sauce, yogurt and melted butter

ISKENDER

kofte shish with yoghurt and tomatoes sauce ,butter and bread

MIX SHARE GRILL PLATE

Charcoal-grilled lamb shish, chicken shish
Adana shish .

£21.00

£17.00

£18.00

£23.00

£16.00

£18.50

£19.00

2 people £46.00

LAMB SHANK £19.50

Slow cooked Lamb Shank served with mashed potatoes

MEAT MOUSSAKA

Minced lamb, with aubergine, potato, courgette, carrot,
mushrooms, onions, peas, mixed peppers, bechamel sauce
with cheese and tomato sauce

£19.50

CUISINE

GRILLED HALLOUMI

Crilled halloumi cheese

SUCUK GRILL 4

Grilled spicy Turkish Sausage

BOREK |

Pastry filled with gheese and fresh herbs

FALAFEL (

These crispy, golden-brown patties are made from a blend
of ground chickpeas & spices served with houmous.

ICLI KOFTE

Minced Lamb and nuts in a deep fried bulgur wheat crust served
with garlic sauce(One piece)

TURKISH FRIED LIVER

Pan fried veal liver served with red onion and
parsley

MUCVER

Grated zucchini, eggs, flour, and a variety of
herbs such as dill, parsley, and mint.

MIXED HOT PLATTER

Sucuk, Halloumi, Borek, Falafel, houmous

PRAWN WITH GARLIC BUTTER 4

Prawn with garlic butter

CALAMARI

Golden fried calamari rings, served with a side of tangy tartar
sauce

WHITEBAIT

Deep fried whitebait with served spicy sauce

LAMB

Tender lamb pieces, cooked with peppers, mushrooms, onions with
special tomato sauce cooked in a casserole served with rice.

CHICKEN

Tender chicken pieces, cooked with peppers, mushrooms, onions with
special tomato sauce cooked in a casserole served with rice.

VEGAN [

Peppers, mushrooms, onions and garlic with special
tomato sauce cooked in a casserole served with rice.

PRAWN

Tiger prawns, cooked with mushrooms, tomato and garlic with
special tomato sauce cooked in a casserole served with rice.

*All cassaroles have spicy options. _f

FILLET SEA BASS

Seasoned pan-fried Sea Bass fillet with roasted vegetables
and mashed potatoes

BUTTERFLY TIGER PRAWNS

Grilled with garlic and parslay marunated prawns with shell

CHICKEN NUGGETS&CHIPS
CHICKEN SHISH&CHIPS

£7.50

£8.50

£6.50
£7.50

£4.50

£9.50

£7.50

£17.00

£9.50

£8.50

£7.50

£18.50

£16.00

£14.00

£18.50

£18.00

£21.50

£8.50
£9.00
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